lnterested firms are requested to physically visit the building and submit quotation afterwards.

7. Further information in this regard, if any, can be obtained from Mr. Khalid Hussain, Admin

during office hours on Mobile No 0307 -6317295.

8. A sum of Rs 15,000.00 (Rupees fifteen thousand only) on account of Tender Fee in advance

has been deposited in your account number @Q!. Deposit slip enclosed.

ran Sardar,
Secretary I RS

To: Public Procurement Regulatory

Authority (PPRA) Islamabad

HIJL HABIB BANK
t&tt4

Plaase usa s+a'sts DGpo!ft supr for depostts thlBrgh Cah & Chequ6